Definite Entries

FEI Jumping European Championship Juniors

Oliva 2022

Event code FEI ID

CH-EU-J-S 10147173
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

10168886
10164288
10148570
10149512
10138144

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

10182369
10156185

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

10142603
10156186

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

10157548
10151002
10168541
10186477
10168689

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

10181482
10169990
10138127
10157336
10169866

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-3-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-3-S
CH-EU-J-S

10166614
10205396
10188567
10148450
10134039

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-3-S

10172669
10193816

Athlete first name Athlete last name

Lena

Louise

Leon

Luiz Felipe Neto
Aurelia

Evelyne

Eliza
Aya

Lea
Kim

Anna
Mariana
Petra
Oliver
Viktor

Clara Roesgaard
Frida Munk
Noona Wildfang
Emma

Jacob Theodor

Olivia
Arantza
Carlos
Carmen
Pablo

Mia Marleen
Lene

BINDER

AMEEUW
BRUTSAERT
DE AZEVEDO
GUISSON
PUTTERS

CHOLAKOVA
MITEVA

DJELMIC
VUKADIN

HELEBRANTOVA
MICHLICKOVA
PARENICOVA
PISARIK
SKUTECKY

KRISTENSEN
LASSEN
LINDE
PONSAING
SCHMIDT

ALVAREZ GARCIA

BERASATEGUI GARRO

BORHO GIRON

MATEOS DE URBINA

VALLE ESPINEDO

LANNO
VARULA

NF Horse FEI ID Horse complete name

AUT

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BUL
BUL

CRO
CRO

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

EST
EST

1051226

106MK31
106CX63
104YU58
10572794
105NUO05

105RH90
106YG10

105BC44
105LW26

105TZ48
104VL99
105UA80
105MX18
105IR59

105TZ63
105DE20
105BR92
104UX29
1057115

105NE71
103ZT05
106KJI77
105MH58
1041K76

105XY32
1040W42

VIANO Z

NASTY BOY DE MUZE
CORLEONE TOUR VIDAL
VALENTINO MASSUERE

NO LIMIT VH LEGITA HOF Z
NABEAU VAN HET MIGROVELD Z

ANIMINUTE
CORTEZINA

FLYER
CHICOLINA 10

EPO VAN DE ACHTERHOEK Z
LEEVE JUNG 2

ZETA

SEA COAST CRYSTAL DE LEAU(E.T)
G-STAR SL

AK'S CAVALINA
VALERIE ASK
CLOlI

ARAMIS 577
COMMARRON Z

GAZQUINE TAG
TESCARI'JAC

ESPRIT DE L'ESPRIT Z
BELIZE DU MARAIS
ILKA VAN DE KIEZEL

HALOUBET
LOPEZ
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CH-EU-3-S
CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-3-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-3-S
CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-3-S

10207128
10192404

10199821
10136751
10192594
10137005
10140388

10194616
10204888
10142607
10159413
10160070

10169986
10161447
10136256
10182365
10162315

10199393
10192878
10152272
10222458
10192101

10138822
10151023
10182544
10153537
10145356

10112254
10150621

Anni
Jone

Charles
Rose
Vera
Eden
llona

Jennifer
Lauren
lwan
Claudia
Red

Julius
Marie
Mick
Naomi
Fabio

Lea

Dalma Mercédesz
Lizanna

Péter

Gyula

Francis
Niamh
Conor
Tom
Rhys

Martina
Greta

HJERPE
ILLI

BERTHOL
DE BALANDA
DESUTTER

LEPREVOST BLINLEBRETON

MEZZADRI

BILLINGTON
CAROLINE
CARPENTER
MOORE
MORGAN

BLESER

FLICK
HAUNHORST
HIMMELREICH
THIELEN

CSETENYI
FERENCZ
KISS
OSZTOVITS
SZUHAI JR.

DERWIN
MCEVOY
MCLAUGHLIN
WACHMAN
WILLIAMS

FERRARI
LEPRATTI

FIN
FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

ITA
ITA

106VI64
105YQ39

105SK62
106DM65
1061V52
106EK58
105QX43

106PY23
105GR05
105SE46
105SE44
105VG27

106UP32
105LJ91
107PP98
105VC71
106L191

105RU73
106LZ39
105G089
105RP29
106AJ85

104YB62
105SY98
105MG17
104RY12
107KM29

104CC72
105ZX29

CALLBOY
EOLITAL

LAURENS - S
HURBIE

ELITE DU CHENOIS
BODEGA SEMILLY
ARCY FOU

FLIPPER DARCO UK Z
GAIT L

MERLLYN'S CHOCCA NOVA
HARDESTHER

GOLIA

ARRAMIS FAP

CIRO 7

CLARIMO'S GIRL

VINO V'T KOSTERHOF Z
STAKAYA

HAMOR

CORRADA
COJANO
LAGUILOT Z
PERTHY JACKSON

AHG WHITEROCK CRUISE DOWN
TEMPLEPATRICK WELCOME LIMMERIC
KILBARRON RUE

LAZZARO DELLE SCHIAVE

COWBOY BALOU

ABERDEEN 34
MERCY VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
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CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-3-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-3-S
CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-3-S

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

CH-EU-3-S

10170764
10169892
10222826

10148153

10191544
10185632
10173728
10229827

10160845

10146109
10142641
10191343
10168655

10188335
10171143
10147136

10185836
10179079

10163146
10171640
10154389
10186431
10136054

10148367
10166018
10158010

10193868

Zoe
Francesca
Davide

Georgina

Kristina
Anastasia
Katarina
Eva

Emma

Mart
Milan
Nick
Thijmen

Ingrid Sandhei
Siri
Yiva

Max-Olav-Storeide
Oda Therese

Maria
Roza
Klara
Daria
Natalia

Madalena
Francisco

Jodo

lasmina-Nicole

LIA
RIPAMONTI
VITALE

LIECHTENSTEIN

KLEBANOVA
NIELSEN
REPETTO
REY

BOCKEN

IJLAND
MORSSINKHOF
NANNING

VOS

BJORKLUND
ENDRESEN
HJIDAL

ODDSEN

BRANKA- BORJA
KONIECZNA
KOZIOL
PIETRZAK
STEFANSKA

ELOY

MENDONCA PEIXE

PATRICIO

PANAITE

ITA
ITA
ITA

LIE

MON
MON
MON
MON

NED
NED
NED
NED

NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POR
POR

ROU

105JE01
107DX78
105CES50

105BY81

106AM88
104YU18
104MP20
103ZF95

105QL17

106HT21
103YJ67
1040Y27
105GA58

105KR84
105TK52
1061F97

103Z2F80
104GL26

105FA38
106H167
105FTO1

103WQ62
105EB86

105QM32
105CA28
105BU3L

105LK92

QUARRYCREST REFLECTION
CAFEINE DES ROCHES
RENKUM DELAWARE

LADY SPEZI

BOREALE DE RHODES
CASTRO W

CALMERE

TONIC D'ICK

INCARO-LS

HERO

CHECKPOINT CHACCO
BANDIA

IVE GOT THE KEY

ARIE Z
QUAPO DI TUTTI Z
HAVANNA HEART

MB-AIRBORNE-MAGIC
VIA VD KARMENHOEK Z

DIAMOND 2000 Z

DARIDO B

ROCKY

MONSUN

KAPUCIJN V/D DONKHOEVE

FORESTELLE DES CINQ CHENE
BALTO DE LA POMME
C.-GRAND-CANYON-Z

CASPAROW 4
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CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-3-S

10144092
10106610

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

10155331
10157535
10192397
10161877
10154697

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

10143974
10138345
10145410
10146138
10136326

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

10176122
10248059

CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S
CH-EU-J-S

10179885
10142109
10199505

Sofia
Stefania

Linus
Gaétan
Noah
Aaliyah
Géraldine

Ebba
Beata
Lilly

Ida
Cornelia

Burak
Selin

Artem
Timofiy
Sofiia

SEMENOV
STOICA - SCHUMANN

HANSELMANN
JOLIAT
KELLER
LAURINO
STRAUMANN

DANIELSSON
HERMELIN
LANDGREN
SELIN
WALLENBORG

ALPARSLAN
TEZGELDI

TSAPIN
TYSHCHENKO
YUSHKEVYCH

ROU
ROU

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

TUR
TUR

UKR
UKR
UKR

1051S24
105LU14

106YM56
106PL89
105YX02
105CH93
104JA25

106DG84
103WP52
103VR69
106EW02
104PG76

1053267
106DTO6

106 TES9
104BD23
1060U10

QUASAR
HURACAN RC

QUIAMANT

CORIANA DE LAZEROU
PAUL WALKER

CAIRO VD PIKKERIE Z
QUALOMA Z

T-GAVOLI Z
OBSESSION NIGHT
TOUCH OF CHILLI
INDIAN GOLD
MANICK

GITAINE
CORNET'S BLUE

ROSOMAK
BUENO
FORSAZH
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